414
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.

.051 DIA. TYP.
(1.3)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B    T75    S   5     D      1     1 2 -12
1. Basic Series:
T75 = Low profile, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
S = Wash tight (washable).
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO)
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage
5. Coil Configuration:
1 = Single coil, non-latching (monostable)
6. Mounting and Terminals:
1 = Printed circuit terminals
7. Contact Material:
2 = Silver-cadmium oxide (AgCdO)
8. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC 48 = 48VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 36 = 36VDC 60 = 60VDC
NOTE: All part numbers are RoHS compliant.
user
新建印章